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TFY4115 Fysikk | Hest 2013
Respondents: 108 displayed, 108 total Status: Closed
Launched Date: 15.11.2013 Closed Date: 18.12.2013
1. Mitt utbytte av
Sveert darlig Dérlig Middels Bra Sveert bra Ikke relevant  Response Points A
(1 Points) (2 Points) (3 Points) (4 Points) (5 Points) (6 Points) Total 9
forelesningene: 1.2% (1)(1pts)  6.02% (5)(10pts) 15.66% (13)(39pts) 40.96% (34)(136pts) 33.73% (28)(140pts) 2.41% (2)(12pts) 83 338 4.07
regnesvingene: 2.41% (2)(2pts)  6.02% (5)(10pts) 21.69% (18)(54pts) 51.81% (43)(172pts) 16.87% (14)(70pts)  1.2% (1)(6pts) 83 314 3.78
laboratoriegvingene:  6.02% (5)(5pts) 19.28% (16)(32pts) 42.17% (35)(105pts) 20.48% (17)(68pts)  8.43% (7)(35pts)  3.61% (3)(18pts) 83 263 3.17
IKT-baserte
aktiviteter
(numeriske 13.25% (11)(11pts) 31.33% (26)(52pts) 33.73% (28)(84pts) 10.84% (9)(36pts) 0% (0)(Opts) ~ 10.84% (9)(54pts) 83 237 2.86
beregninger,
simuleringer etc):
Total Respondents 83
Total Responses 332
Total Points Earned 1152
Point Average ~ 3.47
Point Weighted Average ~ 3.47
(skipped this question) 25
2. Faglig niva:
Response  Response .
Total  Percent oMt A
Altfor lavt. (1 Points) 0 0% 0 0
Litt for lavt (2 Points) 3 4% 6 6
Akkurat passe (3 Points) 37 45% 111 111
Litt for hayt (4 Points) 39 47% 156 156
Altfor hgyt (5 Points) 4 5% 20 20
Total Respondents 83 100%
Total Responses 83
Total Points Earned 293
Point Average 353
Point Weighted Average 3.53
(skipped this question) 25
3. Leeremidler
Response  Response N
Total Percent Points Avg
Sveert darlig (1 Points) 0 0% 0 0
Darlig (2 Points) 5 6% 10 10
Middels (3 Points) 20 24% 60 60
Bra (4 Points) 41 49% 164 164
Sveert bra (5 Points) 14 17% 70 70
Ikke relevant (6 Points) 3 4% 18 18
Total Respondents 83 100%
Total Responses 83
Total Points Earned 322
Point Average 3.88
Point Weighted Average ~ 3.88
(skipped this question) 25
4. Sgke rad/hjelp
Response  Response .
Total  Percent  "oMS Avg
Sveert vanskelig (1 Points) 0 0% 0 0
Vanskelig (2 Points) 2 2% 4 4
Verken vanskelig eller enkelt (3 18 200 54 54
Points)
Enkelt (4 Points) 30 36% 120 120
Sveert enkelt (5 Points) 8 10% 40 40
Ikke relevant (6 Points) 25 30% 150 150
Total Respondents 83 100%
Total Responses 83
Total Points Earned 368
Point Average 4.43
Point Weighted Average 4.43
(skipped this question) 25
5. Leeringsmaloppfyllelse
Response  Response .
Total Percent Points Avg
| meget liten grad (1 Points) 1 1% 1 1
1 liten grad (2 Points) 1 1% 2 2
I noen grad (3 Points) 12 14% 36 36
| stor grad (4 Points) 51 61% 204 204
| meget stor grad (5 Points) 13 16% 65 65
Ikke relevant (6 Points) 5 6% 30 30
Total Respondents 83 100%
Total Responses 83
Total Points Earned 338
Point Average 4.07
Point Weighted Average 4.07
(skipped this question) 25
6. Overlapp
Response  Response }
Total Percent Points Avg
Altfor mye (1 Points) 1 1% 1 1
Litt for mye (2 Points) 5 6% 10 10
Passelig (3 Points) 59 71% 177 177
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Litt for lite (4 Points) 16 19% 64 64
Altfor lite (5 Points) 2 2% 10 10
Total Respondents 83 100%
Total Responses 83

Total Points Earned 262

Point Average 3.16

Point Weighted Average 3.16
(skipped this question) 25

7. Kommentarer

Total Respondents 48

(skipped this question) 60
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